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 COUNTY: MOWER                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                      
            INDUSTRY                GROSS SALES    TAXABLE SALES      SALES TAX       USE TAX      TOTAL TAX       NUMBER               
                                                                                                                                      
 111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION             $6,922,542         $470,393        $30,574        $4,947        $35,521           7              
 115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES          $2,021,593          $84,177         $5,471            $0         $5,471           5              
 221 UTILITIES                      $46,480,945      $19,667,388     $1,278,639       $23,293     $1,301,932           8              
 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS            $5,025,931         $215,663        $14,018           $79        $14,097          14              
 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES      $22,010,392       $1,072,119        $73,047       $11,118        $84,165          37              
 311 MFG -FOOD                       $7,159,731       $2,132,070       $138,583    $1,268,100     $1,406,683           6              
 321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT                 $303,763         $164,572        $10,696            $0        $10,696           4              
 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT          $3,714,279          $92,176         $5,988        $3,852         $9,840           5              
 327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL        $6,824,438       $5,788,180       $376,232        $1,430       $377,662           5              
 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL           $5,793,509       $4,643,904       $301,850            $0       $301,850           5              
 337 MFG -FURNITURE                  $2,545,832         $485,823        $31,578          $608        $32,186           4              
 339 MFG -MISC                       $2,411,407         $303,992        $19,760            $0        $19,760           9              
 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE              $7,962,028       $3,262,247       $212,050       $24,364       $236,414          19              
 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE          $98,102,143       $1,810,975       $117,713        $3,657       $121,370          13              
 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS          $55,202,900       $9,068,004       $590,626        $3,968       $594,594          23              
 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES         $12,114,143      $10,016,740       $651,089       $19,352       $670,441          16              
 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS               $3,662,670       $2,379,662       $154,676        $1,554       $156,230          12              
 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL        $15,494,570      $13,805,516       $897,359        $2,494       $899,853          24              
 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE      $86,257,487      $23,410,058     $1,676,394        $6,492     $1,682,886          35              
 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL         $19,768,677       $3,342,093       $217,234       $13,631       $230,865          15              
 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS       $108,302,587      $16,189,673     $1,052,326       $14,035     $1,066,361          25              
 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY       $4,412,402       $1,835,879       $119,329          $638       $119,967          17              
 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS             $4,662,458       $1,979,414       $128,657          $136       $128,793          26              
 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE      $49,665,547      $29,689,987     $1,929,850       $20,300     $1,950,150          10              
 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER       $5,404,966       $4,097,349       $265,995        $3,028       $269,023         119              
 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS        $4,061,685       $2,026,689       $131,735          $418       $132,153          20              
 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK          $14,273,458          $80,609         $5,239       $16,599        $21,838          26              
 488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT         $2,157,427         $103,972         $6,758            $0         $6,758           6              
 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES            $4,082,709       $1,394,641        $90,653          $591        $91,244          10              
 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION              $56,983          $39,845         $2,589        $5,562         $8,151           9              
 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES          $920,603         $829,583        $53,924          $539        $54,463           7              
 541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV       $5,768,111       $1,445,784        $93,976        $7,486       $101,462          29              
 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES        $13,739,103       $4,576,284       $297,465        $1,478       $298,943          61              
 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES              $285,255         $285,255        $18,541            $0        $18,541           6              
 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE         $2,364,070          $74,370         $4,835          $781         $5,616          14              
 623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE         $480,715          $17,266         $1,123        $1,943         $3,066           7              
 624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE         $528,915         $488,786        $31,771           $22        $31,793           4              
 711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS         $187,551         $187,493        $14,682            $0        $14,682           4              
 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR       $3,891,584       $3,398,580       $230,782          $768       $231,550          12              
 721 ACCOMMODATION                   $6,933,416       $6,683,401       $456,551        $5,198       $461,749          15              
 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES      $43,536,311      $30,369,464     $2,069,957        $1,741     $2,071,698          88              
 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE            $16,617,031       $6,745,870       $438,519       $23,132       $461,651          92              
 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE       $4,397,369         $991,931        $64,479          $241        $64,720          58              
 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS         $957,772         $883,418        $73,445            $0        $73,445          17              
 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT          $289,477         $118,936         $7,855       $13,290        $21,145          11              
 999 UNDESIGNATED                   $29,306,901       $8,629,780       $560,934       $15,583       $576,517          34              
                                                                                                                                      
 COUNTY TOTAL                      $737,063,386     $225,380,011    $14,955,547    $1,522,448    $16,477,995         993                 


